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Women / 3 / Sr C
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lila McClure166
Metroplex

9.525 9.300 9.2509.275 37.350
1 2 3 3 1 

1 

Parker Hopkins163
Metroplex

9.425 9.275 8.9009.525 37.125
2 3 1 9 2 

2 

LeiLoni Holcomb180
TXeast

9.125 9.025 9.3009.325 36.775
3T 4 2 2 3 

3 

Aspen Payson110
Eagle Gymnastics

8.575 9.400 9.4508.850 36.275
11 1 8 1 4 

4 

Sadie Davis211
Ridgewood

9.125 8.850 9.0508.550 35.575
3T 6T 10 5T 5 

5 

Ava Alfano101
Eagle Gymnastics

8.700 8.750 9.0009.100 35.550
7 8 4 7T 6T

6T

Isabella Parker168
Metroplex

8.950 8.950 8.7508.900 35.550
6 5 6T 11 6T

6T

Patricia Campbell127
Precision

9.000 8.450 9.1008.900 35.450
5 10 6T 4 8 

8 

Leyla Bonner154
Metroplex

8.600 8.700 8.8508.950 35.100
10 9 5 10 9 

9 

Kendall Hale138
GymWorld

8.675 8.300 9.0008.450 34.425
8 11 12 7T 10 

10 

Hollis Roegner176
Texas Dynamix

7.850 8.850 8.6508.500 33.850
14 6T 11 12 11 

11 

Deborah Allen136
GymWorld

8.650 7.400 9.0508.400 33.500
9 13 13 5T 12 

12 

Payten Kozda223
United Elite

8.100 8.200 8.3008.750 33.350
13 12 9 14 13 

13 

Leighton Weber216
Ridgewood

8.250 6.950 8.3508.375 31.925
12 14 14 13 14 

14 
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